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281 NE GUM SWAMP RD
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000053157 Screen Enclosure 26,000 05/19/2025

2016HX Base Yr

281 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,996 78.2208 87.61 262,480 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2226

BAS 2,226 100 2,226 126,763

FCP 280 25 70 3,986

FCP 520 25 130 7,403

FSP 136 40 54 3,075

FSP 192 40 77 4,385

FSP 288 40 115 6,549

FSP 442 40 177 10,080

UST 126 45 57 3,246

UST 200 45 90 5,125

4,410 2,996 170,612

BAS= W21 S35 UST= S9 E14 N9 W14$ E14 S9 FCP= W14 UST= W10 S20
E10 N20$ S20 E14 N20$ FCP=  S20 E26 N20 W26$ E26 N18 E12 FSP=
E8 FSP= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24 W8 S24$ N24 W12 N18 W1 FSP= N8
FSP= N26 W17 S26 E17$ W17 S8 E17$ W18 S16$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 27 324.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 486

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 37 30 1,110.00 UT 0.99 0.99 100 0 0 3 100 1,099

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 252

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 25 28 700.00 UT 0.99 0.99 100 0 0 3 100 693

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 26 51 1,326.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 7,956

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

8 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 50 1,250.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 95 17,813

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 738.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,904

49,739

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,800


